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Dual Diagnosis services aim to 
improve treatment outcomes 
for individuals who have co-
existing mental health and 
substance use issues. 
Services include:
• education and training for 

mental health, drug and 
alcohol and MHCSS staff, 

• support to organisations to 
develop dual diagnosis 
capabilities, and 

• clinical consultations in 
collaboration with primary 
case managers.   

VDDI Contacts 

Victorian Dual Diagnosis Initiative @ June 2020

hhttps://www2.health.vic.gov.au/alcohol-and-drugs/aod-service-standards-guidelines/aod-program-guidelines
hhttps://www2.health.vic.gov.au/alcohol-and-drugs/aod-service-standards-guidelines/aod-program-guidelines
https://www2.health.vic.gov.au/mental-health/priorities-and-transformation/mental-health-annual-report
https://www2.health.vic.gov.au/mental-health/priorities-and-transformation/mental-health-annual-report


VDDI Inquiries:   03 9231 2083

North West Metro
• North Western Melb
• South Western Melb

SUMITT

03 8371 8200
Manager: Shane Sweeney
Shane.sweeney@mh.org.au

Eastern Metro
• Central East and 

Outer East Melbourne 

Eastern
Dual Diagnosis 

Service

03 9843 1288
Manager: Gavin Foster
Gavin.foster@easternhealth.org.au

Southern Metro
• Bayside
• Frankston/Morning 

Peninsula
• South East Melb

Southern 
Dual Diagnosis 

Service
03 9556 5255
Manager: Tanya Clarke  
Tanya.Clarke@monashhealth.org

North East Metro
• Banyule, 
• Boroondara

• Nillumbik  
• Yarra

NEXUS

03  9288 2353
Manager: Chris Hynan
Chris.hynan@svha.org.au

Contacts: Victorian Dual Diagnosis Initiative METRO

VDDI Rural Contacts 
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Loddon Mallee–

Southern
Paul Hurnall - 0439 184 526

PHurnall@bendigohealth.org.au

Loddon Mallee–

Northern
Jillian Gleeson - 0418 366 271

gleesonj@ramsayhealth.com.a
u

Grampians

Great South Coast

Barwon South West

Gippsland
VDDI Coordinator 
Dean Rooke – 0417 012 221
DRooke@lrh.com.au

Gillian Clark

0439 296 987
GAshton2@lrh.com.au

Hume-Border
Gary Croton – 0458 292 744

Gary.croton@awh.org.au

Goulburn Valley
Gary Said - 0438 322 854

Gary.said@gvhealth.org.au

Contacts: Victorian Dual Diagnosis Initiative RURAL

Marisha Jarecki - 0407 303 296

marisha.jarecki@bhs.org.au
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